Recorrido: Barlovento - Sotvento N°2 - 19/ 05

—

CAMPEONATO RIO DE LA PLATA

CAMPEONATO METROPOLITANO 2018

RESULTADOS

FORMULA O.R.C. Internacional

Sail No

1/ARG-5300
2 ARG-4607
3 ARG-001
4/ ARG-5757
5 ARG-5777
6 ARG-002
7 ARG-4836
ARG-4771
URU-5555

Yacht Name

MAD MAX

SAN GREGORIO
MAC
SANDOKAN
JURA

GAUCHO
MERCENARIO 4
ZARATUSTRA
PROMETEO

Owner

JULIAN SOMODI
SIMON SIMSIROGLU
FERNANDO CHAIN
CARLOS BELCHOR
PABLO SWIECICKI
DIEGO CODIROLI
MARTIN NACARATO
RAUL GIMENEZ
HARRY GIURIA

Type
MUMM 36
SOTO 45
S 40 OD
FAST 40+
FAST 40+
S 33
SOTO 44 C/R
MAGIC 33
IRC 305

Division

w
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Finish Time
+0 13:13:38
+0 13:08:56
+0 13:07:25
+0 13:07:40
+0 13:09:16
+0 13:11:35
+0 13:11:01
DNS
DNS

Elapsed

00:53:38
00:48:56
00:47:25
00:47:40
00:49:16
00:51:35
00:51:01

Corrected

00:00:00
00:01:02
00:01:28
00:01:40
00:02:14
00:02:45
00:02:55
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CAMPEONATO RIO DE LA PLATA

CAMPEONATO METROPOLITANO 2018

RESULTADOS

Recorrido: Barlovento - Sotvento N°2 - 19/ 05

FORMULA O.R.C. Club

Sail No

1 ARG-5490
2 ARG-3773

1.5 ARG-4563

3 ARG-1344
4 ARG-4530
5/ ARG-4056
6 ARG-3300
7 ARG-1406
8 ARG-1237
9 ARG-013
10 ARG-011
11 ARG-4544
12 ARG-5253
13 ARG-3083
14 ARG-60
15 ARG-3073
16 ARG-2119
ARG-4761
ARG-2889
ARG-5586
ARG-2075
ARG-5560
ARG-5500
ARG-5282
ARG-5520
ARG-5170
ARG-4701
ARG-4185

Yacht Name

KAIZEN
CALIFA 3

HAPPY HOUR

SILHOUETTE II
LADINO
BANZAI
TAMATA
CHANTA

M~4

TOLERANCIA CERO

RUFIAN
AZUL MARINO
ESTELA

SURENO

FJORD VI
TIMIDO II

PURA CEPA
AHOI

JET STREAM
PEREGRINO
MADRUGADA
FAROLERO
NAUTICO II
MUKA MALUGA 3
FICCION

MAX POWER
PATAGONIA 3
BIG MATCH

Owner
GABRIEL COZAR
FERRES / LACOUR

VICENTE RAGOGNETTI

ANDRES ENTRALA

PABLO MAFFEI
ESCALANTE

GERARDO CUTOLO
HERNAN MONES RUIZ
ROBERTO AUTHIER
JORGE IBARBORDE
VICTOR MAURO

IGNACIO P DOMINGUEZ
HERNAN FERNANDEZ OROZCO
SANTIAGO BRAUN
YACHT CLUB ARGENTINO
ROBERTO FERRARIO
JUAN BLAS FERNANDEZ
DIEGO KYBURG
ENRIQUE G. BUSCH
PABLO MONSEGUR
PATRICIO PIRAN
SEBASTIAN AUBERDIAC
CLUB NAUTICO SAN ISIDRO
NORBERTO FERMANI
CARLOS PINTO

ARTURO MORGAN
RAMIRO TISCORNIA
PABLO NALLAR

Type
FAYD 30
FARR 44

PANDORA 34

FRERS 37
PANDORA 34
PANDORA 31
VAN 30

CP 30

J-80

MATCH 30
MATCH 30
PND 34
LOTZ 270
ARIES 37
FRERS 43
RESCH 32
MIURA 31
ROY 32
DRAKKAR 32
Mastracchio 28,5
ROY 32
REGGE 35
FRERS 60
NATIVO 38
PANDORA 34
MATCH 30
BNT367
MATCH 42

Division
B
A

w
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Finish Time
+0 13:25:48
+0 13:16:50

RDG
+0 13:25:33
+0 13:27:18
+0 13:26:26
+0 13:30:59
+0 13:33:22
+0 13:31:39
+0 13:27:47
+0 13:28:07
+0 13:31:00
+0 13:33:54
+0 13:29:31
+0 13:30:52
+0 13:35:02
+0 13:41:10
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Elapsed
01:00:48
00:51:50

01:00:33
01:02:18
01:01:26
01:05:59
01:08:22
01:06:39
01:02:47
01:03:07
01:06:00
01:08:54
01:04:31
01:05:52
01:10:02
01:16:10

Corrected
00:00:00
00:00:26

00:00:49
00:01:02
00:01:38
00:02:10
00:02:22
00:03:38
00:03:39
00:03:40
00:04:13
00:04:48
00:05:04
00:05:48
00:06:30
00:10:56



Recorrido: Barlovento - Sotvento N°2 - 19/ 05

CAMPEONATO RIO DE LA PLATA
CAMPEONATO METROPOLITANO 2018

RESULTADOS

FORMULA PHRF
Serie A
Sail No Yacht Name Owner Type Finish Time Elapsed Corrected
1 |ARG1770 REMACHO EDUARDO ROMERO FRERS 37 13:33:21 01:03:21 00:00:00
2 |ARG4105 KAPALUA CESAR GIUSTI PANDORA 31 13:34:08 01:04:08 00:00:22
3 |ARG5410 MECANAU MAX LUIS MIEULET MIEULET 44 13:29:39 00:59:39 00:00:27
4 |ARG5530 MADRUGADA TOMAS SILVEYRA PLANAMAR 36 13:43:04 01:13:04 00:04:02
5 |ARG3754 RODAS 3 JOAQUIN FERNANDEZ ALONSO PANDORA 34 13:42:02 01:12:02 00:05:43
DNS |ARG3553 DRAK JUAN A FIALA PANDORA 39
DNS |ARG3661 TINTO LUIS GIMENEZ ROVERE 50
DNS |ARG4472 AUGUSTUS CARLOS MASSIERI PANDORA 31
DNS |ARG5246 GHOST PATRICIO TRENCH LOTZ 30.5
DNS |ARG5459 MILAGROS ALEJANDRO ZARICH VAN 41
Serie B
Sail No Yacht Name Owner Type Finish Time Elapsed Corrected
1 |ARG5191 BENITO ESTEBAN BERON FM 980 13:44:02 01:14:02 00:00:00
2 |ARG4619 OBELIX II RODOLFO CAUBET DEL PLATA 31 13:50:02 01:20:02 00:04:48
ARG3447 MOON LIGHT GONZALO COS MERIDIANO 105 DNS
ARG5691 WAYPOINT 2 JUAN GUIRLLI VENTIDUE DNS




